
Audit Schedule: 

Club Date Estimated Time 

Aramoho Wanganui Rowing Club 
Tuesday 28th November 
2023 

9am 

Ashburton Rowing Club Saturday 17th February 2024 10:30am 

Auckland Grammar Rowing Club 
Monday 11th December 
2023 

12:30pm 

Auckland Rowing Club 
Tuesday 12th December 
2023 

10am 

Avon Rowing Club 

(Twizel) Saturday 27th 

January 2024 
(Christchurch) Friday 16th 
February 2024  
 

(Twizel) - TBC 
(Christchurch) - TBC 

Awarua Boating Club 
Thursday 22nd February 
2024 

3pm 

Bay of Plenty Coast Rowing Club 
Monday 20th November 
2024 

10am 

Blenheim Rowing Club Monday 11th March 2024 12pm 

Cambridge Rowing Club 

(St Peters) Tuesday 6th 
November 2023 
(Club/CHS) Saturday 9th 
December 

(St Peters) 2pm 
(Club/CHS) 12:30pm 

Canterbury Rowing Club 

(Twizel) Saturday 27th 

January 2024 
(Christchurch) Friday 16th 
February 2024  
 

(Twizel) - TBC 
(Christchurch) - TBC 

Christs College Rowing Club 

(Twizel) Saturday 27th 

January 2024 
(Christchurch) Friday 16th 
February 2024  
 

(Twizel) - TBC 
(Christchurch) - TBC 

Clifton Rowing Club 
Monday 27th November 
2024 

12pm 

Columba College Rowing Club Saturday 24th February 2024 1:30pm 

Counties Manukau Rowing Club Friday 5th April 2024 1pm 

Cromwell Rowing Club Monday 19th February 2024 9am 

Cure Boating Club 

(Twizel) Saturday 27th 

January 2024 
(Christchurch) Friday 16th 
February 2024  
 

(Twizel) - TBC 
(Christchurch) - TBC 

Dunstan Arm Rowing Club Sunday 18th February 2024 3:30pm 

Eastern Bays Scullers Club 
Tuesday 12th November 
2024 

10am 

Gisborne Rowing Club 
Wednesday 20th December 
2023 

2pm 

Hamilton Rowing Club TBC TBC 



Hauraki Plains Rowing Club Saturday 10th February 2024 12pm 

Hawkes Bay Rowing Club Monday 4th December 2023 1pm 

Horowhenua Rowing Club Wednesday 29th November 10am 

Invercargill Rowing Club 
Wednesday 21st February 
2024 

4pm 

Kawatiri Rowing Club   

Kings College Rowing Club TBC TBC 

Mana Rowing Club 
Saturday 2nd December 
2023 

10am 

Mercer Rowing Club Friday 5th April 2024 9am 

Nelson Rowing Club Tuesday 12th March 2024 12pm 

North End Rowing Club Saturday 24th February 2024 9am 

North Shore Rowing Club Saturday 6th April 2024 11am 

Oamaru Rowing Club Sunday 18th February 2024 9am 

Otago Boys High Rowing Club Saturday 24th February 2024 11am 

Otago Girls Rowing Club Friday 23rd February 2024 2pm 

Otago Rowing Club Sunday 25th February 2024 9am 

Otago University Rowing Club Monday 26th February 2024 9am 

Petone Rowing Club 
Saturday 2nd December 
2023 

12:30pm 

Picton Rowing Club Monday 11th March 2024 2:30pm 

Porirua Rowing Club 
Wednesday 29th November 
2023 

1pm 

Port Chalmers United Rowing Club Sunday 25th February 2024 12pm 

Riverton Rowing Club 
Thursday 22nd February 
2024 

9am 

Rotorua Rowing Club Tuesday 21st November 10am 

St George's Rowing Club 
Monday 11th December 
2023 

10:30am 

St Kentigern College Rowing Club 
Monday 11th December 
2023 

8:30am 

St Pauls Collegiate Rowing Club Friday 8th December 2023 TBC 

Star Boating Club 

(Town) Friday 1st December 
2023 
(North End) Saturday 2nd 
December 

(Town) 12pm 
(North End) 2pm 

Takapuna Grammar School Rowing Club Saturday 6th April 2024 9am 

Tasman Coastal Rowing Club Tuesday 12th March 2024 3pm 

Taupo Rowing Club Tuesday 5th December 2024 1:30pm 

Tauranga Rowing Club 
Monday 20th November 
2023 

12:30pm 

Tauranga Boys 
Monday 20th November 
2023 

10am 

Te Awamutu Rowing Club 
Saturday 9th December 
2023 

10am 

Timaru Rowing Club Saturday 17th February 2024 2pm 

Twizel Rowing Club Friday 26th January 2024 TBC 



UBC - Union Boat Club 
Tuesday 28th November 
2024 

2:30pm 

UNC - Union Rowing Club 

(Twizel) Saturday 27th 

January 2024 
(Christchurch) Friday 16th 
February 2024 

(Twizel) - TBC 
(Christchurch) - TBC 

Waihopai Rowing Club 
Thursday 22nd February 
2024 

12pm 

Waikato Diocesan Rowing Club Friday 8th December 2023 TBC 

Waikato Rowing Club 

(Lake) Tuesday 6th 
November 2023 
(Town) Friday 8th December 
2023 

(Lake) 8am 
(Town) TBC 

Wairau Rowing Club 
Wednesday 13th March 
2024 

9am 

Waitemata Rowing Club 
Wednesday 13th December 
2023 

11:30am 

Wanaka Rowing Club Monday 19th February 2024 1pm 

Wellington Rowing Club 

(Town) Friday 1st December 
2023 
(North End) Saturday 2nd 
December 

10am 
(North End) 2pm 

West End Rowing Club 

(Auck) Wednesday 13th 
December 2023 
(Mercer) Friday 5th April 
2024 

(Auck) 9am 
(Mercer) 11am 

Whakatane Rowing Club 
Tuesday 19th December 
2023 

2pm 

Whakatipu Rowing Club 
Wednesday 21st February 
2024 

10am 

Whanganui Collegiate School Rowing Club 
Tuesday 28th November 
2023 

11am 

Whangarei Rowing Club Sunday 7th April 2024 9am 

 


